Sport
SPRING

GOLF
Head Coach

TRACK - BOYS/GIRLS

ATHLETICS

2005/2006 SCHOOL YEAR

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

BASEBALL

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

SOFTBALL

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

BOYS TENNIS

Head Coach
CREW

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Thomas Grant

Robert O’Dell
Edward Annett
Kelli Cerniglia
Andrew Linfante
Christopher Rosati
Gerald Ryan

Robert Harbison
Patrick Gabriele
Paul Magrini
Eric Puzio

Luann Zullo
James Kelly
Sarah Misner
Joniene Ryder

Noelle Gunthel (Orsini)

Kevin Smyth

Judith Ann Mclntyre
Amanda Nat
Anthony Scarpelli
Ernie Schmidig
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SCHEDULE C

Salary

4,182

6,592
4,730
4,730
4,730
4,730
4,730

6,592
4,730
4,505
4,730

6,992
4,730
4,730
4,505

3,796

6,592
4,062
4,505
4,730
4,730



Dated:

Sport Name

SPRING

LACROSSE

Head Coach Richard Noonan
Assistant Coach John Dudley

EQUIPMENT MANAGER

Head Coach Robyn Powell

February 27, 2006

6,592
4,730

6,423






