ATHLETICS 2005/2006 SCHOOL YEAR

<u>Sport</u>	Name	<u>Step</u>	Salary
SPRING			
GOLF			
Head Coach	Thomas Grant	4	4,182
TRACK - BOYS/GIRLS			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert O'Dell Edward Annett Kelli Cerniglia Andrew Linfante Christopher Rosati Gerald Ryan	4 4 4 4 4	6,592 4,730 4,730 4,730 4,730 4,730
BASEBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert Harbison Patrick Gabriele Paul Magrini Eric Puzio	4 4 3 4	6,592 4,730 4,505 4,730
SOFTBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Luann Zullo James Kelly Sarah Misner Joniene Ryder	4 4 3	6,592 4,730 4,730 4,505
BOYS TENNIS			
Head Coach	Noelle Gunthel (Orsini)	1	3,796
CREW			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Kevin Smyth Judith Ann McIntyre Amanda Nat Anthony Scarpelli Ernie Schmidig	4 1 3 4 4	6,592 4,062 4,505 4,730 4,730

Sport	Name	<u>Step</u>	<u>Salary</u>
<u>SPRING</u>			
LACROSSE			
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Richard Noonan John Dudley	4 4	6,592 4,730
EQUIPMENT MANAGER			
Head Coach	Robyn Powell	4	6,423

Dated: February 27, 2006